11/09/2025

LUCION Philippe
LOUINET Michaél
CHENAYER Christian
GUITTARD Johnny
MATHIEU Jean-Luc
SIMON Louise
BOUVET Alain
GUITTARD Marie-Christine
PICARD Frédéric
LOUINET Paul
LARCHER Claude
DELETTRE Gérard
MOTELET Noél
MIDOUX Alexy
LUCION Corinne
SIMON Sophie
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1086
960
908
867
830
812
806
803
782
764
748
723
710
689
681
621

Vioyenne
217,20
192,00
181,60
173,40
166,00
162,40
161,20
160,60
156,40
152,80
149,60
144,60
142,00
137,80
136,20
124,20
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